Commercial TRVs
2 3
Thermostatic
Radiator Valves
Studies show that about eight out of ten buildings have ine�cient
heating systems that waste energy. However, completely replacing an
entire system is not always necessary to reduce energy consumption

Valves for low �ow
applications Sensor Options
Type Code No. Type Code No. Type Code No.
2-
Pi
p
e
Sy
st
em
St
ra
ig
h
t
½” RA-FN 15 013G0024 RA-N 15 013G0034
RA-UN 15 013G3004
1  1  1  1  1       
RA-UR 15(4) 013G3228
½” / 15mm RA-FN 15 013G0084 - - - -
¾” RA-FN 20 013G0026 RA-N 20 013G0036 - -
1” RA-FN 25 013G0028 RA-N 25 013G0038 - -
3/8” RA-FN 10 013G0022 RA-N 10 013G0032 - -
Ve
rt
ic
al
 A
n
g
le
½” RA-FN 15 013G0023 RA-N 15 013G0033
RA-UN 15 013G3003
2  2  2  3  2       
RA-UR 15(4) 013G3229
¾” RA-FN 20 013G0025 RA-N 20 013G0035 - -
1” RA-FN 25 013G0027 RA-N 25 013G0037 - -
3/8” RA-FN 10 013G0021 RA-N 10 013G0031 - -
H
o
ri
zo
n
ta
l A
n
g
le
½” - - RA-N 15 013G0153 RA-UN 15 013G3043
          
½” / 15mm RA-FN 15 013G0149 - - - -
¾” RA-FN 20 013G0145 RA-N 20 013G0155 - -
1” - - - - - -
3/8” RA-FN 10 013G0141 RA-N 10 013G0151 - -
Si
d
e
A
n
g
le
½” RA-DV 15R 013G7719 RA-N 15R 013G0233 - -
          
½” RA-DV 15L 013G7720 RA-N 15L 013G0234 - -
3/8” RA-DV 10R 013G7717 RA-N 10R 013G0231 - -
3/8” RA-DV 10L 013G7718 RA-N 10L 013G0232 - -
1-
Pi
p
e

special tools and without draining down
the system.
Pattern Type Code No
Connections Kv Value
Xp = 2K(2)Pipe(3) Radiator Tail
Straight
RA-G 15 013G1675 ½” BSP ½” BSP 1.63
RA-G 20 013G1677 ¾” BSP ¾” BSP 2.06
RA-G 25 013G1679 1” BSP 1” BSP 2.27
Vertical Angle (1)
RA-G 15 013G1676 ½” BSP ½” BSP 2.06
RA-G 20 013G1678 ¾” BSP ¾” BSP 2.20
RA-G 25 013G1680 1” BSP 1” BSP 2.41
By-pass restrictors for 1-Pipe Systems
RTD-BR 15/10 013G3210             1/2” internal thread, Kvs: 6.8 m3h
RTD-BR 20/15 013G3215             1/2” internal thread, Kvs: 15.1 m3h
Please note:
(1) To ensure optimum performance use remote sensor
(2) Kv values when used with RA2000 Sensors
(3) Not suitable for use with Fittings listed on page 223
Technical Speci�cations
Maximum Operating Temperature 120°C
Maximum Working Pressure 10 Bar
Maximum Di�erential Pressure (RA-G 25) 0.16 Bar
Maximum Di�erential Pressure (RA-G 15 & 20) 0.2 Bar
Type DN D d2 L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 L7 S1 S2
RA-G 15 15 ½” ½” 68 96 30 58 27 52 103 27 30
RA-G 20 20 ¾” ¾” 74 106 34 66 30 54 103 32 37
RA-G 25 25 1” 1” 90 126 42 78 34 57 106 41 46
RA-G vertical angleRA-G straight
Valves for 1-Pipe Systems
RA-G
•	 RA-FN valves without pre-setting
•	 RA-FN valves are easily recognised
	 by a grey cover cap
•	 Wide range of �ttings (see page 21)
RA-FN valves are designed for use in 2-pipe
heating systems where circulation through
both pipe work and radiator is pumped.
They are conventional uni-directional valves
without pre-setting; system balancing must
be made using lockshield valves installed on
the radiator return connection. Please refer
to pages 16 and 17 for matching lockshield
valves.
A wide range of compression �ttings for
copper, PEX and ALUPEX pipe are available
for use with RA-FN valves, see page 19.
All valves incorporate a gland-seal assembly
that can be replaced without the need for
special tools and without draining down
the system.
RA-FN valves are suitable for use with all
RA2000 sensors (pages 12 and 13).
Pattern Type Code No
Connections Kv Value
Xp = 2K(2)Pipe Radiator Tail
Straight
RA-FN 10 013G0022 3/8” BSP 3/8” BSP 0.56
RA-FN 15 013G0024 ½” BSP ½” BSP 0.73
RA-FN 15 013G0084 15mm or  ½” BSP ½” BSP 0.73
RA-FN 20 013G0026 ¾” BSP ¾” BSP 1.04
RA-FN 25 013G0028 1” BSP 1” BSP 1.04
Vertical
Angle (1)
RA-FN 10 013G0021 3/8” BSP 3/8” BSP 0.56
RA-FN 15 013G0023 ½” BSP ½” BSP 0.73
RA-FN 20 013G0025 ¾” BSP ¾” BSP 1.04
RA-FN 25 013G0027 1” BSP 1” BSP 1.04
Horizontal
Angle
RA-FN 10 013G0141 3/8” BSP 3/8”BSP 0.56
RA-FN 15 UK 013G0143 ½” BSP ½” BSP 0.73
RA-FN 15 UK 013G0149 15mm or ½” BSP ½” BSP 0.73
RA-FN 20 UK 013G0145 ¾” BSP ¾” BSP 0.80
(1) To ensure optimum performance use remote sensor                         (2) Kv values when used with RA2000 sensors
Technical Speci�cations
Maximum Operating Temperature 120°C
Maximum Working Pressure 10 Bar
Maximum Di�erential Pressure 0.6 Bar
Pattern Type
D  d
2
BSP
L
1
L
2
L
3
L
4
L
5
L
6
L
7
* L
8
L
9
L
10
L
11
Arc. Flats
S
1
S
2
Straight
RA-FN 10 3/8” 3/8” 60 85 47 96 22 27
RA-FN 15 ½” ½” 67 95 47 96 27 30
RA-FN 20 ¾” ¾” 74 106 52 101 32 37
RA-FN 25 1” 1” 90 126 52 101 41 46
Vertical
Angle
RA-FN 10 3/8” 3/8” 27 52 22 47 96 22 27
RA-FN15 ½” ½” 30 58 26 47 96 27 30
RA-FN 20 ¾” ¾” 34 66 29 52 101 32 37
RA-FN 25 1” 1” 40 75 34 52 101 41 46
Horizontal
Angle
RA-FN 10 3/8” 3/8” 59 108 26 51 22 22 27

Pre-Setting Valve Bodies
RA-N Valves for 2-Pipe Systems
Pattern Type Code No
Connections Kv Value (1) (3) Xp = 2K
Pipe Radiator Tail Min Max
Straight
RA-N 10 013G0032 3/8” BSP 3/8” BSP 0.04 0.56
RA-N 15 013G0034 ½” BSP ½” BSP 0.04 0.73
RA-N 20 013G0036 ¾” BSP ¾” BSP 0.10 1.04
RA-N 25 013G0038 1” BSP 1” BSP 0.10 1.04
Vertical
Angle (2)
RA-N 10 013G0031 3/8” BSP 3/8” BSP 0.04 0.56
RA-N 15 013G0033 ½” BSP ½” BSP 0.04 0.73
RA-N 20 013G0035 ¾” BSP ¾” BSP 0.10 1.04
RA-N 25 013G0037 1” BSP 1” BSP 0.10 1.04
Horizontal
Angle
RA-N 10 013G0151 3/8” BSP 3/8”BSP 0.04 0.56
RA-N 15 013G0153 ½” BSP ½” BSP 0.04 0.73
RA-N 20 013G0155 ¾” BSP ¾” BSP 0.16 0.80
Side Angle(4)
RA-N 10L 013G0231 3/8” BSP 3/8” BSP 0.04 0.56
RA-N 10R 013G0232 3/8” BSP 3/8” BSP 0.04 0.56
RA-N 15L 013G2330 ½” BSP ½” BSP 0.04 0.73
RA-N 15R 013G0234 ½” BSP ½” BSP 0.04 0.73
(1) Kv value at Xp =2 when used with RA2000 sensors.              (2) To ensure optimum performance use remote sensor.
(3) Refer to setting table supplied with valves to adjust Kv.     (4) L = Left, R = Right
Technical Speci�cations
Maximum Operating Temperature 120°C
Maximum Working Pressure 10 Bar
Maximum Di�erential Pressure 0.6 Bar
10 6050403020
ΔP across valve
kPa